		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ECT107C8.192FXE 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - ECM Electronics Limited.
	 부품명	 ECT107C8.192FXE
	상세설명	 TCXO Crystal Oscillator
	 Download	  1 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 ECM [ECM Electronics Limited.]
	홈페이지	 http://www.ecmelectronics.co.uk
	Logo
 ECT107C8.192FXE 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - ECM Electronics Limited.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 1 page
ECM TCXO Crystal Oscillator
ECM Electronics Limited, Penmaen House, Ashington, West Sussex, RH20 3JR, UK
Tel: +44(0)1903 892810: Fax: +44(0)1903 892738. Email: ecm@ecmelectronics.co.uk
Although we have attempted to accurately reflect the products we market. ECM reserve the right without prior notice to
discontinue any product or make design changes we believe necessary.
§ 1MHz to 20MHz
§ Wide Temperature Options
§ Competitive Prices
§ Internal or External Trimmer
§ Custom Options
Parameter
Specification
Notes
Frequency Range
1.0MHz to 20.0MHz
Specify
Temperature
Stability
+/-0.2ppm +15
0C to+350C (A)
+/-0.5ppm +15
0C to+350C (B)
+/-0.5ppm
0
0C to+550C (C)
+/-1.0ppm
0
0C to+550C (D)
+/-0.5ppm -10
0C to+600C (E)
+/-1.0ppm -10
0C to+600C (F)
+/-2.0ppm -10
0C to+600C (G)
+/-2.0ppm -20
0C to+700C (H)
Specify
Aging
+/-1.0ppm / yr
Standard
Supply Voltage
+5Vdc
(X)
+12Vdc
(Y)
+15 Vdc
(Z)
Specify
Supply Current
15mA (max)
Output
10LSTTL
(T)
CMOS
(C)
Clipped Sine 2V p-p 1K
Ω load (Z)
Sinewave 0.6Vrms 1K
Ω load
(S)
Specify
Operating Temp
-20
0C to +700C
Storage Temp
-40
0C to +1000C
Trim Range
+/-5ppm min 10K
Ω trimmer
Internal
(I)
External
(E)
Specify
Part Numbering:ECT107 C 8.192 F
X E
Type
Output
Frequency
Stability
Supply Voltage
Trimmer
Environmental & Mechanical
Temperature
Cycle
JIS-C-6701
Shock
JIS-C-6701
Vibration
JIS-C-6701
Soldering
Condition
5 seconds @ 250
0C
3 seconds @ 350
0C
ECT107 Series
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
36.0
26.0
10.0
7.5
8.9
25.4
0.8
Dimensions in mm
Pin
1
2
3
4
5
Connection
Trimmer*
Vcc
Output
0V
* external if used
	유사한 부품 번호 - ECT107C8.192FXE
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
List of Unclassifed Man...
ECT107C8.192FXE
81Kb / 1P	   ECM TCXO Crystal Oscillator
More results
	유사한 설명 - ECT107C8.192FXE
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
List of Unclassifed Man...
ECT107
81Kb / 1P	   ECM TCXO Crystal Oscillator
NIHON DEMPA KOGYO
NT7050BB
573Kb / 1P	   Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
5925A
78Kb / 1P	   Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
Epson Company
X1G0054410316XX
519Kb / 8P	   Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
NIHON DEMPA KOGYO
5921A
91Kb / 1P	   Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
5936L
83Kb / 1P	   Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
Epson Company
TG-5001LA
241Kb / 2P	   TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR (VC-TCXO)
Advanced XTAL Products
AXLE1000
107Kb / 4P	   UHF Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
Fox Electronics
FOX789A
215Kb / 1P	   TCXO SMD TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR
NIHON DEMPA KOGYO
NT3225SA
87Kb / 1P	   Crystal Oscillator Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator with AFC Function (VC-TCXO)
More results
Html Pages
 1
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com